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Level 4 Diploma in Wines 
Code: 4WI2521M 

Dates: Mon 06 Jan 25 – Thu 31 Jul 25 

Study Format: Monday (2nd Semester) 

Diploma Team: 
wsetschooldiploma@wsetglobal.com 

Student Services & Technical Support: 
studentservicesteam@wsetglobal.com 

Exams Team: 
wsetschoolexams@wsetglobal.com 

 

Examination and Submission Dates 

Original photographic ID is required for exams. 

Classroom Activities 

Block A 

# EXAM / SUBMISSION DATE TIME 

D3 Wines of the World Theory Wed 22 Oct 25 11:00am – 03:20pm 

D3 Wines of the World Tasting Thu 23 Oct 25 10:30am – 02:30pm 

D6 Research Assignment  Sat 31 Jan 26 (Submit by post) 

# SESSION DATE TIME 

33 Induction and Tasting Technique Review Mon 06 Jan 25 10:00am – 12:00pm 

34 Alsace  Mon 06 Jan 25 12:30pm – 02:30pm 

35 Bordeaux – Part 1 Mon 13 Jan 25 10:00am – 12:00pm 

36 Bordeaux – Part 2  Mon 13 Jan 25 12:30pm – 02:30pm 

37 White Wines of Burgundy Mon 20 Jan 25 10:00am – 12:00pm 

38 Red Wines of Burgundy Mon 20 Jan 25 12:30pm – 02:30pm 

39 Introduction to Rhône Valley and Northern 
Rhône 

Mon 27 Jan 25 10:00am – 12:00pm 

40 Southern Rhône Mon 27 Jan 25 12:30pm – 02:30pm 

41 South of France Mon 03 Feb 25 10:00am – 12:00pm 

42 The Loire Valley Mon 03 Feb 25 12:30pm – 02:30pm 

43 Beaujolais, Jura and South West France Mon 10 Feb 25 10:00am – 12:00pm 

44 Tasting Technique Workshop Mon 10 Feb 25 12:30pm – 02:30pm 
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Block B 

 

Block C 

# SESSION DATE TIME 

45 Germany – Part 1 Mon 17 Feb 25 10:00am – 12:00pm 

46 Germany – Part 2 Mon 17 Feb 25 12:30pm – 01:30pm 

47 Austria Mon 17 Feb 25 01:30pm – 02:30pm 

48 Greece and Hungary Mon 24 Feb 25 10:00am – 12:00pm 

49 Introduction to Italy and North-West Italy Mon 24 Feb 25 12:30pm – 02:30pm 

50 North-East Italy Mon 03 Mar 25 10:00am – 12:00pm 

51 Tuscany and Umbria Mon 03 Mar 25 12:30pm – 02:30pm 

52 Central and Southern Italy Mon 10 Mar 25 10:00am – 12:00pm 

53 Introduction to Spain and White Wines Mon 10 Mar 25 12:30pm – 02:30pm 

54 Red Wines of Spain Mon 31 Mar 25 10:00am – 12:00pm 

55 Portugal Mon 31 Mar 25 12:30pm – 02:30pm 

56 D3 Theory Workshop 1 Mon 07 Apr 25 10:00am – 12:00pm 

57 D3 Tasting Workshop 1 and Feedback Test Mon 07 Apr 25 12:30pm – 02:30pm 

# SESSION DATE TIME 

58 California – Part 1 Mon 14 Apr 25 10:00am – 12:00pm 

59 California – Part 2 Mon 14 Apr 25 12:30pm – 02:30pm 

60 Oregon, Washington, New York State and 
Canada 

Mon 28 Apr 25 10:00am – 12:00pm 

61 Chile Mon 28 Apr 25 12:30pm – 02:30pm 

62 Argentina Mon 12 May 25 10:00am – 12:00pm 

63 South Africa Mon 12 May 25 12:30pm – 02:30pm 

64 Australia – Part 1 Mon 19 May 25 10:00am – 12:00pm 

65 Australia – Part 2 Mon 19 May 25 12:30pm – 02:30pm 

66 New Zealand Mon 02 Jun 25 10:00am – 12:00pm 

67 China and D6 Workshop Mon 02 Jun 25 12:30pm – 02:30pm 

68 D3 Theory Workshop 2 Mon 09 Jun 25 10:00am – 12:00pm 

69 D3 Tasting Workshop 2 and Feedback Test Mon 09 Jun 25 12:30pm – 02:30pm 
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70 D3 Theory Mock Examination Mon 16 Jun 25 10:00am – 11:30am 

71 D3 Tasting Mock Examination Mon 16 Jun 25 12:00pm – 01:30pm 

72 Leaving Drinks and Social Mon 16 Jun 25 01:30pm – 02:30pm 


